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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 3rd December, 1936, to mid-day on the 7tb December, 1936.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

New Zealand

Sweden

Denmark ...

Germany ...

France

Switzerland

United States of America

Other Countries ...

Total declared value of '
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from mid-day on the
3rd December, 1936, to
mid-day on the 7th
December, 1030.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

—

—

—

—

—
713,845

--

713,845

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

" 512,728

—

17,300

6,750

2,328

456,010

225

995,341

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—

—

—

—
2,400

—

—

2,400

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—

—

—

—

32

—

—

32

Total of
Gold.

£

512,728

—

17,300

6,750

4,760

1,169,855

225

1,711,618

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

—

—

—
—

—

—

—

—

Refined.

£

—
1,410

—

1,520

—

9,475

854

13,259

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—

—

—
144

—

—

50

194

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
9,302

—

—
83

—

—

—

—

9,385

Total of
Silver.

£
9,302

—

1,410

83

1,664

—

9-,475

904

22,838

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
9,302

512,728

1,410

17,383

8,414

4,760

1,179,330

1,129

1,734,456
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
7th December, 1936.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.


