Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 3rd December, 1936, to mid-day on the 7th December, 1936.

												_
	Gold.					SILVER.						Ľ
Countries.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of	THE
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (<i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.	LONDON
New Zealand	£ —	£	£	£	£	£ —	£ —	£	£ 9,302	£ 9,302	£ 9,302	N GA
Sweden	—	512,728	—		512,728	—	—			_	512,728	
Denmark	-		_			_	1,410		-	1,410	1,410	ZETTE,
Germany		17,300	-	-	17,300	_	_	-	83	83	17,383	<u>.</u> 00
France	—	6,750	-	—	6,750	—	1,520	144	-	1,664	8,414	IJ
Switzerland	-	2, 328	2,400	32	4,760			-	-	—	4,760	DECEMBER
United States of America	713,845	456, 010	—		1,169,855		9,475	—	—	9,475	1,179,330	IMI
Other Countries		225	—		225	—	854	50		904	1,129	BER
Total declared value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 3rd December, 1936, to mid-day on the 7th December, 1936.	713,845	995,341	2,400	32	1,711,618		13,259	194	9,385	22,838	1,734,456	1936

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 7th December, 1936.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.

7953